F.F.C. Comité Rhone-Alpes

Comité Haute Savoie
Vélo Club Saint Julien
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Trophée Franco Suisse
Juniors
Montée du Saléve, 9,4 kM

Nom & prénom
DOWNEY Sean Patrick
AUBERT Loic
BALDASSARRE Romain
REYMOND Jonas
CROUSAZ Adrien
VAGNOUX Thibaut
MALAQUIN Julien
DUBOSSON Hugo
IANNETTA Michaél
GUILBERT Axel
BESSON Alexandre
BEER Olivier

JOLIVET Florian
PRUDENTINO Jean Pierre
LE ROSCOUET Benjamin
COUILLABIN Gaylor
DESSIMOZ Kevin
ANDREVON Remy
DUMONT Yoann
BOUILLOT Jeremy
CHAZAL Jimmy
VANDINI Guillaume
BAGNE clement
VIALLETELLE Adrien
MOSSU Lucas
MARNAT Anton
DEHAYE Mathieu
BARDET Pierre Antoine
VOISEY Quentin

Catégorie Club
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Jun.2

Centre Mondial Cyclisme
VC.ORBE

EVIAN VELO
CYCLOPHILE MORGIEN
THYEZ CYCLISME 74
VC.CLUSES-SCIONZIER
Comité Cycliste de I'Ain
VC.St JULIEN

VC.ORBE

E.C.ANNECY

Comité Cycliste de la Loire
CYCLOPHILE MORGIEN
Comité Cycliste de la Loire
VC.ANNEMASSE

THYEZ CYCLISME 74
E.C.ANNECY
CYCLOPHILE MORGIEN
VC.ANNEMASSE

VC.St JULIEN

Comité Cycliste de I'Ain
Comité Cycliste de la Loire
VC.ANNEMASSE

Comité Cycliste de I'Ain
VC.St JULIEN
VC.ANNEMASSE

Comité Cycliste de la Loire
VC.ANNEMASSE

Comité Cycliste de I'Ain
VC.CLUSES-SCIONZIER

13.04.2008
licence Temps
859043 29.18

SUI 1990 01 19
24.74.048.054
SUl 1991 03 20
24.74.335.047
24.74.016.097
24.01.03.205
24.74.073.095
SUI 1991 01 30
24.74.077.160
24.42.057.114
SUl 1990 09 03
24.42.022.029
24.74.025.021
24.74.335.004
24.74.077.137
SUI 1990 10 18
24.74.025.023
24.74.073.134
24.01.002.173
24.42.041.009
24.74.025.013
24.01.012.079
24.74.073.058
24.74.025.237
24.42.041.043
24.74.025.007
24.01.033.331
24.74.016.015

Le 13 Avril 8 ARCHAMPS



